
331 Rick Hendrick 24 4,047 0 3 2

332 Joe Gibbs 18 4,039 -8 -8 8 6

333 Barney Visser 78 4,039 -8 0 6 3

334 Tony Stewart 4 4,037 -10 -2 7 3

335 J D Gibbs 19 4,030 -17 -7 2 -3

336 Roger Penske 2 4,013 -34 -17 5 -1

337 Gene Haas 41 4,011 -36 -2 4 -3

338 Walter Czarnecki 22 4,009 -38 -2 1 -7

339 J D Gibbs 11 2,251 -1,796 -1,758 9 0

3310 Richard Childress 31 2,231 -1,816 -20 10 0

3311 Rick Hendrick 88 2,221 -1,826 -10 12 1

3312 Felix Sabates 1 2,201 -1,846 -20 14 2

3313 Joe Gibbs 20 2,197 -1,850 -4 11 -2

3314 Jeff Gordon 48 2,193 -1,854 -4 13 -1

3315 Richard Childress 27 2,177 -1,870 -16 15 0

3316 Rob Kauffman 15 2,124 -1,923 -53 16 0

3317 Richard Petty 43 877 -3,170 -1,247 17 0

3318 Linda Hendrick 5 872 -3,175 -5 18 0

3319 Chip Ganassi 42 830 -3,217 -42 19 0

3320 Jack Roush 16 796 -3,251 -34 20 0

3321 Richard Childress 3 745 -3,302 -51 21 0

3322 Bob Germain 13 712 -3,335 -33 22 0

3323 Tad Geschickter 47 687 -3,360 -25 25 2

3324 Tony Stewart 10 665 -3,382 -22 23 -1

3325 John Henry 17 664 -3,383 -1 24 -1

3326 Margaret Haas 14 661 -3,386 -3 27 1

3327 Richard Petty 9 657 -3,390 -4 26 -1

3328 John Henry 6 614 -3,433 -43 28 0

3329 Michael Waltrip 55 602 -3,445 -12 29 0

3330 Harry Scott Jr. 51 537 -3,510 -65 30 0

3331 Bob Jenkins 35 509 -3,538 -28 31 0

3332 Brad Jenkins 38 491 -3,556 -18 32 0

3333 Michael Hillman 40 444 -3,603 -47 34 1

3334 Jerry Freeze 34 437 -3,610 -7 33 -1

3335 Tommy Baldwin 7 410 -3,637 -27 36 1

3336 Joe Falk 33 403 -3,644 -7 35 -1

3337 Ron Devine 83 391 -3,656 -12 37 0

3338 Harry Scott Jr. 46 344 -3,703 -47 38 0

3339 Mike Curb 98 288 -3,759 -56 39 0

3340 Ron Devine 23 285 -3,762 -3 41 1

1741 Glen Wood 21 272 -3,775 -13 40 -1

3342 Archie St Hilaire 32 261 -3,786 -11 42 0

3343 Anthony Marlowe 26 215 -3,832 -46 43 0

1844 Bob Leavine 95 192 -3,855 -23 44 0

3345 Jay Robinson 62 110 -3,937 -82 45 0

546 Rick Hendrick 25 89 -3,958 -21 46 0

447 John Cohen 44 12 -4,035 -77 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -4,039 -4 48 0

1349 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -4,041 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -4,047 -6 51 1

251 Sandy Hillman 139 0 -4,047 0 50 -1
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